LED PANEL LIGHTS
20 www.domuslighting.com
Interior
3W recessed LED Panel Light. Silver powder coated
aluminium frame, opal diffuser. These are ideal as low
level internal step lights, or wall lights. Direct 240V
wiring into remote LED Driver.
Specification:

Frame: (L) 330mm x (W) 330mm x (H) 41mm
Cut-out: (L) 310mm x (W) 310mm
Order Code:
 TRIM303 White
Specification:
Frame: (L) 630mm x (W) 330mm x (H) 41mm
Cut-out: (L) 610mm x (W) 310mm
Order Code:
 TRIM306 White
Specification:
Frame: (L) 1230mm x (W) 330mm x (H) 41mm
Cut-out: (L) 1210mm x (W) 310mm
Order Code:
 TRIM312 White
Specification:
Frame: (L) 630mm x (W) 630mm x (H) 41mm
Cut-out: (L) 610mm x (W) 610mm
Order Code:
 TRIM606 White
LED recessed plaster frames in Satin White designed specifically to allow
LED Panel Light to be installed into plaster ceilings.
LED Panel Light Accessories
REPLACEMENT